~—

\@@o -5)

/
0) 050)
/5
5/

~—

/‘ A A ‘.%E.I
~_ V \&....%g'....%%l\
%)

5
/me/

P e O
\@1

1 .Esgglik

~—



Granning

Item Description Part No
1A |Assembly Hanger Bkt PTS Light RH 13040
1B |Assembly Hanger Bkt PTS Light LH 13041
2 Washer Track Pivot Eye 11385
3 Washer Inner Pivot Eye 11858
6 Beam Spring - PTS Drop Spring 13028
6A  [Beam Spring - Bush 11830
22  |Axle Saddle Retro 25mm Drilled Shaft 13122
23 U-Bolt PTS 240mm 13033
24 |Locator Plate 25mm 15063
25  [Cast Clip Plate - Standard 12902
26  [Shock Absorber - PTL 26 13050
27  |Air Spring - Firestone 15732
28  [Serial No. Plate Suspension 12183
29 Roundhead Drove Screw - No. 8x12mm 11476
BOLT KITS ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
Item Description B0015
8 Bolt M30-3.5x195mm 70880
9 Self locking Nut M30-3.5 GR10.9 71721
10  |Washer Outer Pivot Eye Plated 11388
11 Nut U-Bolt M24 15175
12 Washer M24 (Plated) 15174
13 Bolt M24-2.0x240mm GR10.9 70863
14  [Spacer Shock M24x36 long 13126
15 |Nut M24x2 Nyloc S/L GR10 71722
17 |Bolt M12-1.75x50mm GR8.8 70659
18  |Washer M12 Spring Rect Z/Plate 72012
19 Nut M12x2 Z/Plate 71670
20 Halfnut M20x1.5 GR8.8 Z/Plate 71760
21 Washer M20 Shakeproof Internal 72017




